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SB-07
7-Clamp Perfect Binder

Compact and High-Speed Perfect Binder

for short-run production.



Features

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

With semi-automated setup, 7-clamps, 
and up to 3,200 books per hour,

-- from short runs up.

SB-07

7-Clamp Perfect Binder SB

Automated Setup

Color Touchscreen

Glue Application

Book Block Feeding

Cover Feeder

Book Thickness Adjust

Cover Scoring

Milling Section

Cover and Book Registration
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Standard Finishing Systems, 10 Connector Road, Andover, MA 01810 
877-404-4460   978-470-1920     Fax  978-470-2771     
www.standardfinishing.com

510 Kuze Ooyabu-cho, Minami-ku, Kyoto, 601-8206, Japan
Phone : +81-(0)75-934-6700   Fax : +81-(0)75-934-6708
www.horizon.co.jp

Distributed by

Number of Carriage 7

Book Block Size

Spine Length x Fore-edge Length

Max. 400 x 320 mm / 15.75” x 12.6” 
(B4 wide)

(A6)

Scape

Max. 400 x 320 mm / 15.75” x 12.6” 
(B4 wide)

(A6)

Cover Size
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CV-101

Selection 1

Selection 2

Selection 3

SB-07
1,569 /
61.8"

262 / 10.4"

2,480 /
97.7"

3,679 / 144.9"

AC-08

PM-20II

LD-09S

262 / 10.4"PM-20II

SB-07
1,569 /
61.8"

1,770 / 69.7"

3,400 / 133.9"

4,028 / 158.6"

AC-08

LD-07

2,872 /
113.1

1,569 /
61.8"

4,712 / 185.6"

3,400 / 133.9"

CV-101
SCH-15
LD-09L

262 / 10.4"PM-20II

SB-07

542 /
21.4"

822 / 32.4"

920 / 36.3"

620 /
24.5"

510 /
20.1"

500 /
19.7"

560 /
22.1"

450 /
17.8"

(PM-20   ) (SI-15)7 58

DB-07

DB-07H

Transformer
for 220-240 V

Transformer
for 400 V

SB-07+LD-09S+AC-08 (Selection 1)

SB-07+LD-07+AC-08 (Selection 2)

SB-07+LD-09L+SCH-15+CV-101 (Selection 3)
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